
DAF3000 Series - 240 Volt
Cabinet Pumps 60lt/80lt/100lt

The diesel distribution system is Italian manufactured and the body 
fabricated entirely out of painted metal. The DAF3000 series 
includes a self-priming vane pump, mechanical meter, delivery hose 
and an automatic control valve with a swivel connector. It is also 
equipped with the ignition switch and mounting plate for the suction 
pipe. The nozzle port is built into the structure and the small size 
makes this distributor compact and reliable.

High Quality Italian Made
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Power Supply [V] 230

Max Current [A] 2

MODELl DAF3060

Litres per min 60L

Working Cycle [min] S2 - 30min

Flow Rate Max [l/min] 60

Inlet - Outlet [BSP-G] 1" - 1

Suction Tube Length 480mm

Cable [m] 2 Metre - 3 Pin Plug

230

2

DAF3080

80L

S2 - 30min

80

1" - 1

740mm

2 Metre - 3 Pin Plug

230

2

DAF3100

100L

S2 - 30min

100

1" - 1

940mm

2 Metre - 3 Pin Plug

Allowed Fluids Diesel

Forbidden Fluids Gas, Gasoline, Alcohol, Water

Nozzle Automatic

Delivery hose [m, Ø, material, fittings] 4, 20, rubber, 1" x 3/4"

Motor protection rating IP55

Diesel

Gas, Gasoline, Alcohol, Water

Automatic

4, 20, rubber, 1" x 3/4"

IP55

Diesel

Gas, Gasoline, Alcohol, Water

Automatic

4, 20, rubber, 1" x 3/4"

IP55


