

Cabinet Pumps 60lt/80lt/100lt DAF3000 Series - 240 Volt





High

High Quality Italian Made

The diesel distribution system is Italian manufactured and the body fabricated entirely out of painted metal. The DAF3000 series includes a self-priming vane pump, mechanical meter, delivery hose and an automatic control valve with a swivel connector. It is also equipped with the ignition switch and mounting plate for the suction pipe. The nozzle port is built into the structure and the small size makes this distributor compact and reliable.

MODELI	DAF3060	DAF3080	DAF3100
Litres per min	60L	80L	100L
Power Supply [V]	230	230	230
Max Current [A]	2	2	2
Working Cycle [min]	S2 - 30min	S2 - 30min	S2 - 30min
Flow Rate Max [l/min]	60	80	100
Inlet - Outlet [BSP-G]	1"-1	1" - 1	1" - 1
Suction Tube Length	480mm	740mm	940mm
Cable [m]	2 Metre - 3 Pin Plug	2 Metre - 3 Pin Plug	2 Metre - 3 Pin Plug
Allowed Fluids	Diesel	Diesel	Diesel
Forbidden Fluids	Gas, Gasoline, Alcohol, Water	Gas, Gasoline, Alcohol, Water	Gas, Gasoline, Alcohol, Water
Nozzle	Automatic	Automatic	Automatic
Delivery hose [m, Ø, material, fittings]	4, 20, rubber, 1" x 3/4"	4, 20, rubber, 1" x 3/4"	4, 20, rubber, 1" x 3/4"
Motor protection rating	IP55	IP55	IP55